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full-name title company-name address city state zip-code phone email

Aamna Qureshi Director Eflyn Electronics LTD 8570 Stanton Ave Buena Park California 90620 4168758645 aamna@eflyn.com

Adam Oliver CMO Arora Engineers 101 Metro Drive, Suite 655 San Jose California 95110 6104597944 AOLIVER@ARORAENGINEERS.COM

Akash Manna Wayfinding Architect Version Absolute C-244 DDA Flat Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019New Delhi Select State 110019 +91 8383027996 akashout007@gmail.com

Alexander Jeongco Marketing and Business Development ManagerClearstory Inc. 202 Green St. San Francisco California 94111 415.773.1000 alex.j@clearstorysf.com

Alice Bimrose Executive Program Director PSM Squared, Inc. 2121 S. 48th Street, Suite 105 Tempe Arizona 85282 6024680046 contactus@psm-2.com

Amar Amte Founder & CEO Pegbo Inc 700 El Camino Real Ste-120 #1145Menlo Park California 94025 6509307922 amar@pegbo.com

Angela Wu Director Kohn Pedersen Fox Assoc (KPF) 2 Embarcadero Center, Floor 8 SAN FRANCISCO California 94111 4159445491 anwu@kpf.com

Anna S Proposal Specialist Nibbi Brothers 1000 Brannan Street, Suite 102 San Francisco California 94104 4158631820 annas@nibbi.com

Anne Root BD Manager Entro Communications Inc. 135 W 26th Street Floor 12 new york Montana M5A 0G5 6473098191 anne.root@entro.com

Arielle Eatherton Associate SCB 625 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 800 Chicago Illinois 60611 3128961154 arielle.eatherton@scb.com

asdf asdf tender asdf florida,usa asdf Alaska 34953 9858968958 asdf@gmail.com

Asher Bond Independent Contractor AsherBond.com 2069 Sundberg Ave San Leandro California 94577 415-763-7621 asherbond@asherbond.com

Barbara Martin CEO Kerests-Martin Associates, Inc. 1276 McEwen Avenue Canonsburg Pennsylvania 15317 4124294071 bjm@thekmagroup.com

Bid Research Research IMS 945 Hornblend St. Suite G San Diego California 92109 8584908800 ims_bids@construction.com

BRUCE VENTURA Project Executive Cupertino Electric Inc 1132 North Seventh Street San Jose California 95112 4159703538 bruce_ventura@cei.com

Bruno Ramos Principal-in-Charge BEA Architects 11575 NW 7 Avenue Miami Florida 33168 3054612053 beamarketing@beai.com

Bryce Roberts Marketing Coordinator fd2s 14205 N Mopac Expy #400F Austin Texas 78728 5124767733 broberts@fd2s.com

Cari Cunha Owner C Consulting LLC 516 Villa Ave #18 Clovis California 93612 5593268883 cari@cconsultingpartners.com

Carol Schwam Director of Professional Services M2P Consulting Inc. 1 Rockefeller Plaza, 11th Floor New York New York 10020 914-479-2070 schwam@m2p.net

Carol Schwam Director of Professional Services M2P Consulting Inc. 1 Rockefeller Plaza, 11th Floor New York New York 10020 914-479-2070 schwam@m2p.net

Charlotte Wilson Project Manager Safeway Sign Company 9875 Yucca Road Adelanto California 92301 7602467070 cwilson@safewaysign.com

Claire Lawless Marketing Coordinator sky design 235 Pine St #2100 San Francisco California 94104 678.538.4404   clawless@asdnet.com

Clint Woesner Partner Linespace 21250 Hawthorne Blvd 160A Torrance California 90503 (310) 936-2814 cwoesner@linespace.com

Craig Sholder Director of Sales, Transportation SNA Displays various Los Angeles California 90001 714-715-4309 craig.sholder@snadisplays.com

Dana Keil Marketing Coordinator Latitude 33 Planning & Engineering 400 Capitol Mall Sacramento California 95814 8587510633 dana.keil@latitude33.com

Daniel Reider Owner lowercase productions 309 Lyon Street San Francisco California 94117 415-994-6653 daniel@lowercaseproductions.com

David M Consultant Mohsults 471 26th St Oakland California 94612 8477040670 david.momoh@mohsults.com

Davis Ruiz CEO Covenants Supply House 302 E Hazelton Stockton California 952036 209-229-0735 davis@covenantsh.com

Denzel H Alexander Mr Self 3203 Hilton Head Dr Fairfield California 94534 14059239600 denzelal@usc.edu

Dominique Logan Principal Selbert Perkins Design 432 Culver Blvd Playa del Rey California 90293 3108225223 dlogan@selbertperkins.com

Don Sellars VP Ilium Associates 10900 NE 8th Street, Suite 1495 Bellevue Washington 98004 2066604312 don@ilium.com

Ed Charik Business Development Manager Tensator 260 Spur Drive South Bay Shore New York 11706 8004410019 ed.charik@tensator.com

Ed Nazaryan Owner DesignoWorx 7020 Lennox Ave Apt 5 Van Nuys California 91405 8184155186 designoworx@gmail.com

Edwin Roa Project Manager BURNS ENGINEERING INC 2001 Market Street, Suite 600 PHILADELPHIA Pennsylvania 19103 3106862446 eroa@burns-group.com

Ellen Hauser Business Development RepresentativeTLC Engineering Solutions 6033 W Century Blvd, Suite 785 Los Angeles California 90045 3473422549 ellen.hauser@tlc-eng.com

Enrique M Melendez Sr Systems Consultant The JW Group, Inc. 302 Dawnwood Drive Landenberg Pennsylvania 19350 14077933683 emelendez@thejwg.com

Entro Proposal Team Proposal Manager Entro Communications USA Inc. 135 West 26th Street, 12th Floor New York New York 10001 212-929-6302 proposalteam@entro.com

Eoin Billings Mr. Billings Jackson 307 Seventh Avenue Suite 2007 New York New York NY 10001 +1 212 301 8844 eoin.billings@billingsjackosn.com

Erik Gerlach Senior Architect Woods Bagot 128 Spear Street San Francisco California 95401 4152773020 erik.gerlach@woodsbagot.com

estudio lamela Bussines development ESTUDIO LAMELA SLP Av. Arroyo del Santo, 4 Madrid California 28042 915743600 mglucas@lamela.com

FAMIL ALIYEV CEO VABISS Samad Vurghun 43, World Business Center, 20th floor,Baku Select State AZ1014 514144322 famil.aliyev@vabiss.com

Fred Acunto Business Development Manager Tensator 260 Spur Drive South Bay Shore New York 11706 6314187483 fred.acunto@tensator.com
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Fritz Menchinger Sr Client Advisor Fujitsu America 805 Crown Vista Court Monroe North Carolina 28110 908-271-0689 fritz.menchinger@fujitsu.com

Gevorg Hambardzumyan CEO Square Signs LLC dba Front Signs 3520 W Valhalla drive Burbank California 91505 8182903269 proc@squaresigns.com

Gina Tomlinson CEO T5 SOLUTIONS Technology Consulting Servi6114 La Salle Ave, #206 Oakland California 94611 5106884074 t5-support@t5-solutions.com

Harold Mcpeake butter CJIS GROUP LLC 1517 Beck St Lebanon California 46052-2910 7656058294 grmcpeake627@gmail.com

James Castaneda Senior Planner SOMOS Group 304 S Broadway, Ste 350 Los Angeles California 90013 2135921185 james@somosgroup.org

Jan Stiffler Sales Coordinator Radiant Technologies 7730 N CENTRAL DR LEWIS CENTER Ohio 43035 8003484008 jan.stiffler@radianttech.net

Jay Wilson Associate Principal SCB 255 California Street San Francisco California 94111 4152162423 jay.wilson@scb.com

jayalakshmil jayalakshmil Terminal Wayfinding And Signage StandardsDodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150, 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150Arlington, Texas 76018 4133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com

Jeannie Kwan Plan Room Coordinator Bay Area Builders Exchange 3055 Alvarado Street San Leandro California 94577 5104838880 jeannie@bayareabx.com

Jen Colosi Business Development Strategist Shannon-Leigh Associates, LCC. 1455 Hays Street San Leandro California 94577 5109697870 jcolosi@shannonleigh.net

Jeremy Erickson Vice President Thornton Tomasetti 235 Montgomery Street #1050 San Francisco California 94111-4337 8184780569 jerickson@thorntontomasetti.com

Jessica Heller Senior Marketing Manager ZGF Architects 1223 SW Washington St #200 Portland Oregon 97202 17602917269 jessica.heller@zgf.com

Jessica Wyatt Associate Vice President HNTB Corporation 2101 Webster St. Suite 1400 Oakland California 94602 15105878672 jwyatt@hntb.com

Joe Jackson President RS&H California, Inc. 1901 Harrison Street, Suite 1100 Oakland Select State 94612 16303008511 joe.jackson@rsandh.com

Joost Heijmenberg Head of New Business Bureau Mijksenaar USA Inc. 106 W 32nd Street New York City New York 10001 3475104380 joost@mijks.com

Joseph Magnello Director of Aviation Hollins Consulting, Inc. 870 Market Street, Suite 700 San Francisco California 94102 4437221184 jmagnello@hollinsconsult.com

Juliana Choy Sommer President Priority Architectural Graphics 1260 Egbert Ave San Francisco California 94124 4156431144 sales@prioritygraphics.com

Juno Song Mr Kuth Ranieri Architects 725 Greenwich St 3rd floor San Francisco California 94133 4155449880 jsong@kuthranieri.com

Kalyn Huffman Marketing Manager Apple Designs, Inc. 3739 National Drive, Suite 228 Raleigh North Carolina 27612 301-434-4500 kalyn@apple-designs.com

kaoutar boudbouze airline boadring Sanford Federal Inc 525 Corporate Drive, Suite 203 Stafford, VA 22554Stafford Virginia 22554 5404276170 KBoudbouze@SanfordFederal.com

Kenneth Bess Principal Bess Design 1015 Juanita Drive Walnut Creek California 94595 925-324-9556 bessdesign@sbcglobal.net

Lance Ferrell Consultant Sling and Stone Security Solutions 77 Mercantile Way Ladera Ranch California 92694 7604841476 ferrell@slingandstonesecurity.com

Laura Ellington Principal, Business Development Rutherford + Chekene 101 Mission Street, #300 San Francisco California 94105 4155684400 lellington@ruthchek.com

LaurenKinzel Manager Iron Horse Architects, Inc 1900 Grant Street Denver Colorado 80203 7205499170 lauren.kinzel@ironhorse.email

Lernik Moses BUSINESS MANAGER IDM GROUPS 221 N 3rd St 300 BurbanK California 91502 8189256505 Lmoses@idmgroups.com

Linda Fong President Justipher Inc. 325 5th Street Oakland California 94607 5109186800 linda.fong@fastsigns.com

Lois Ballentine Mrs White Coffee Pot 2829 Eagle Drive Southfield Michigan 48075 734-825-7924 portoaklandbids@yopmail.com

Louis Silkstone Engineering Director Lavi Industries 27810 AVENUE HOPKINS VALENCIA California 91355 6612193198 louis.silkstone@lavi.com

Mark Englund Designer ASD|Sky 235 Pine Street, Suite 2100 San Francisco California 94104 5103670358 menglund@asdnet.com

Mary Lamoreaux manager erepublic 100 Blue Ravine Road Folsom California 95630 916-932-1300 mlamoreaux@erepublic.com

Mary Lamoreaux manager erepublic 100 Blue Ravine Road Folsom California 95630 916-932-1300 mlamoreaux@erepublic.com

Mary Miller (RFP No. 23-24/24) Consulting Services for Terminal Wayfinding and Signage StandardsPWXPress 1900 Coffeeport Rd jacksonville Florida 32208 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com

Marybeth Bunker Vice President Corgan 1850 North Central Avenue suite 300, Phoenix, AZ, USAPhoenix, Arizona Arizona 85004 19288210033 marybeth.bunker@corgan.com

Matthew Myers owner MmM Design 297 Lee Street Oakland California 94610 4152442618 mmmyers@zoho.com

Michael Stubbs Consulting Services for Terminal Wayfinding and Signage Standards Construct Connect 30 Technology PKWY Norcross Georgia 30092 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com

Michael Stubbs Bids constru ctconnect 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800 Cincinnati New York 45209 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com

MM McMillan Publisher Construction Bid Source 416 Cottonwood Lane Holly Springs North Carolina 27540 8887869450 mmcmillan@constructionbidsource.com

Ms. Karen Kavanagh President KavPlan LLC 1805 Arthurs Circle Bedford Texas 76021 18178971690 karen@kavplan.com

Myung-Kune Moon President NANOV DISPLAY INC. 31 SE 5th St. Suite CU201 Miami Florida 33131 3053956069 myungm@nanovdisplay.com

Natalie Behm Marketing Manager Gensler 2101 Webster, Suite 2000 Oakland California 94612 510.625.7439 natalie_behmlander@gensler.com

Natalie Fife Business Manager RoSa Construction Inc 6693 Sierra Lane Dublin California 94568 5105839900 nfife@rosaconstructioninc.net

Noah Rohm Marketing Coordinator TEECOM 50 California Street, Suite 1500 San Francisco California 94111 720-285-2172 noah.rohm@teecom.com

Onvia Onvia Onvia , 509 Olive Way Suite 400 509 Olive Way Suite 400 Washington 98101 2063739500 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
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Penelope Doleman Marketing Gensler 220 Montgomery Street San Francisco Select State 94104 (415) 433-3700 penelope_doleman@gensler.com

Perry Stephney Principal HGA Architects 222 Sutter Street San Francisco California 94108 4158146933 pstephney@hga.com

peter reedijk design director sea reach ltd 146 ne yamhill street sheridan Oregon 97378 5038432005 info@seareach.com

Peter Wijsman Vice President Arcadis 100 Montgomery Street San Francisco California 94941 14152442118 peter.wijsman@arcadis.com

Renee Sprogis-Marohn Principal SCB 625 N. Michigan Ave Suite 800 Chicago Illinois 60611 3128961174 renee.sprogismarohn@scb.com

Robert Mayberry account representative SITA 600 Galleria Parkway SE, Suite 1000Atlanta California 30339 9166947296 robert.mayberry@sita.aero

Roland House PM Knight Signs 7462 Progress Way Delta Washington V4G 1E1 6049405882 rhouse@knightsigns.ca

Ron Clarkson VP of special Systems Cupertino Electric 1132 North Seventh Street san jose California 95112 4082103705 ron_clarkson@cei.com

Sarah Moos Thompson Associate Principal Bionic PO Box 460309 San Francisco California 94146 5103261351 smoos@bioniclandscape.com

Scott Triphahn VP Sales Industrial Television Services, Inc. 3515 Martens St. Franklin Park Illinois 60131 847-671-4793 sales@flytesystems.com

shannon L hackley Chief Wayfindng  Officer Shannon Leigh 697 Juana Avenue SAN LEANDRO California 94577-5120 5105082014 shannon@shannonleigh.net

Siva Kumar N Consulting Services for Terminal Wayfinding and Signage StandardsVisual Infomedia GN mills COIMBATORE Select State 641029 3474801475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com

Steave Walse 	(RFP No. 23-24/24) Consulting Services for Terminal Wayfinding and Signage StandardsSevenOutsource 113 Barksdale Professional Cen, 113 Barksdale Professional CenNewark California 19711 3153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com

Steve Line Principal VIA a Perkins Eastman Studio 1212 Broadway, Ste 10000 Oakland California 94612 4155306699 s.line@perkinseastman.com

Steve Walse (RFP No. 23-24/24) Consulting Services for Terminal Wayfinding and Signage StandardsSeven Outsource 113 Barksdale Professional Cen, New, Newark, 3153087852Newark Delaware 19711 3153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com

Susan Delaney Safety Manager/Business DevelopmentMCK Americas 150 Executive Park Blvd. San Francisco California 94534 7074168079 sdelaney@mckinc.net

Tammy Coffey Director of Ports and Government Fresh Consulting Inc. 14725 SE 36th St. #300 bellevue Washington 98006 310-927-1440 tammy.coffey@freshconsulting.com

tfuytfyft ytftyftyf tyfytfytfuytff fytfytfyuft fytfytfytfytf Alaska 60016 (000) 000 - 0000 global20026@gmail.com

Venkatesh (RFP No. 23-24/24) Consulting Services for Terminal Wayfinding and Signage StandardsBlackridge Research & consulting 4041 w Hollow Creek Drive, Peoria Illinois 61615 9179937467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

Vicky Jocson Marketing Manager MIG, Inc. 800 Hearst Avenue Berkeley California 94710 5108457549 bidrfp@migcom.com


